## Township of Wyckoff Historic Preservation Commission March 9, 2021 Meeting Agenda

The Historic Preservation Commission of the Township of Wyckoff will hold its regularly scheduled Public Business meeting on March 9, 2021 at 7:00 pm via the Zoom Video Conferencing Application. The meeting will also be live streamed on the Township of Wyckoff's YouTube page. Please visit the Township of Wyckoff website <u>www.wyckoff-nj.com</u> the day of the meeting for instructions if you wish to observe the meeting.

- 7:00 Meeting called to order by Chair, Douglas Swenson.
- Reading of the Open Public Meeting statement by Maureen Mitchell.
- Roll Call of HPC members.
- Approval of February 9,2021 Meeting Minutes.
- Pat Constance/Joe Cestaro Report of Articles/Promotion
- Joe Haftek Certified Local Government (CLG) discussion
- Other business
- Public comments (limited to 5 minutes per speaker)
- Adjournment